
 

R021X                                         
 
 
SAFTY HI-VIS VEST using 3M™  
Scotchlite™ reflective materials 

A light and simple, but highly effective certified safety over-vest 

providing all the visible protection you need 

Origin:  China                                          251022 Commodity Code: 6203439000  

Tech:  
EN ISO 20471 + A1:2016 CLASS 2 
 
RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 2:2019 CLASS 2 
(orange)  

Fabric: 120g/m² 100% Polyester 
 

Features:        

         

 Grey polyester bound edges 

 50mm sewn-on safety tapes incorporating 3M™ 
Scotchlite™ reflective materials 

 Single vertical tear release fastening 

 Generous sizing for wear as an over-garment 

  

 

 

 

Sizes  
UK 
EU  

S/M 
39 
48 

L/XL 
46 
56 

2XL 
52 
62 

3XL 
58 
68 

Colours:   
FLUORESCENT YELLOW (394) 
FLUORESCENT ORANGE (811) 

Wash:  

 Carton Qty: 50 Pack Qty: 10 SKU : 8 Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer, Print, DTF, DTG 



                               
 

  
 
R021X SAFTY HI-VIS VEST  
using 3M™ Scotchlite™ reflective materials 

 


